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1/4” SHANK 
30 PIECE SET
This set contains a selection of the most widely 
used cutters for decorative and professional 
woodworking.  Supplied in an aluminium case.

Suitable for grooving, profiling and moulding.
Includes seven straights from 5mm to 20mm diameter and 
fifteen bearing guided cutters for straight and shaped work.
Use on softwoods, hardwoods, MDF and plywood.
Excellent value for money.

SET/SS31X1/4TC  £84.82 
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60°
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GUIDED 
TRIMMER

CORE BOX

ROMAN OGEE DOVETAIL

CLASSIC PANEL‘V’ GROOVE
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3/8” radius

R6.3

1/4” radius

GUIDED COVE

R6.3

1/4” radius

R7.9

5/16” radius

5mmØ 6mmØ

5.0Ø
12.0 cut

6.0Ø
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20.0 cut
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20.0 cut
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12mmØ
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20mmØ

20.0Ø
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TWO FLUTE

Supplied in an 
aluminium carry case.
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GUIDED OVOLO
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1/8” radius

GUIDED ROUND OVER
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R9.5

Profile dimensions in mm All prices are exclusive of VAT
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GUIDED  
REBATER

3/8” rebate 45

45°

Routing Courses available see www.trend-uk.com/courses
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